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Hr Sess Title Days Time Bldg Rm Instructor Email Address LS Comments
ANT 102H 1 4615 20 3 M16 Exploring Cultures-Honors TTh 8:00-9:15 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu CUG
ARH 270H 1 9731 15 3 M16 Arts of Japan - Honors TTh 12:45-2:00 18 120 Zsuzsanna Gulacsi
AST 180H 1 10495 25 3 M16 Intro To Astronomy - Honors TTh 8:00-9:15 SAS
BIO 182H 1 5131 24 3 M16 Unity/Life II: Multic-Honors TTH 12:45-2:00 36 513 Christopher Sthultz SAS
BIO 205H 1 6589 24 3 M16 Microbiology - Honors W 4:00-5:15 41 157 Melissa Schonauer SAS
BIO 338H 1 7090 3 3 M16 Physiology of Exerc- Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 Joseph Duke
BIO 375H 1 7053 24 3 M16 Infectious Diseases-Honors TTh 12:45-2:00 25 4103 Fernandoy Monroy
ENG 231H 1 10704 5 3 M16 Brit Lit to 1750--Honors TTH 5:30-6:45 41 146 Kevin Gustafson
ES 200H 1 9699 25 3 M16 Race, Identity & Film - Honors TTH 12:45-2:00 41 157 AHIE
FOR 240H 1 5376 5 3 M16 Intro to Conservation Biology-Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 82 18 Amanda De la Torre Cuba SAS
FOR 360WH 1 10573 65 3 M16 Natural Res Policy - Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 69 120 JWRT
GSP 241H 1 9220 10 3 M16 World Geography East - Honors MW 12:45-2:00 82 34A SPWG
HON 190 1 4122 15 3 M16 Honors Colloquium MW 12:45-2:00 41 145 Robyn Martin FNRQ
HON 190 4 9735 15 3 M19 Honors Colloquium MW 2:20-3:35 41 148 Perry Davidson
HON 240 1 9134 20 3 M16 Performance in Practice M 4:00-6:30 41 157 Robert Wallace AHI

HON 243 1 8991 10 3 M5C Lower Colorado River Theodore Martinez SAS

Hybrid class with 

weekend trip to Yuma, 
HON 244 1 2197 17 3 75B Water World ONLINE Theodore Martinez SPW ONLINE class
HON 291 1 Y(15) 4102 19 3 M16 Pop Pandemic TTH 11:10-12:25 41 147 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 2 Y(15) 4103 19 3 M16 Pop Pandemic TTH 12:45-2:00 41 147 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 3 Y(15) 4104 19 3 M16 The Nature of Creativity TTH 9:35-10:50 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 4 Y(15) 4105 19 3 M16 Wild Writers, Writing Outdoors MWF 9:10-10:00 41 147 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 5 Y(15) 4115 19 3 M16 Meet the Beatles MWF 10:20-11:10 41 157 Robert Wallace Robert.Wallace@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 6 Y(15) 4505 19 3 M16 Global Poetry, Global Poetics MW 2:20-3:35 41 146 Robert Wallace Robert.Wallace@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 7 Y(15) 5139 19 3 M16 The Curse of Masculinity MW 4:00-5:15 41 145 Perry Davidson Perry.Davidson@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 8 Y(15) 7420 19 3 M16 Maps of Imagination: Place TTH 12:45-2:00 41 146 Perry Davidson Perry.Davidson@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 9 Y(15) 9411 19 3 M16 Maps of Imagination: Place TTH 2:20-3:35 41 146 Perry Davidson Perry.Davidson@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 10 Y(15) 10707 19 3 M16 Modern Love TTH 9:35-10:50 41 145 Kama O'Connor Kama.Oconnor@Nau.edu AHI
HON 291 11 Y(15) 10714 19 3 M16 Women Write Now TTh 11:10-12:25 41 157 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 12 Y(15) 10715 19 3 M16 Hope, Fear, & Desire TTH 2:20-3:35 41 156 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 13 Y(15) 10716 19 3 M16 Hope, Fear, & Desire TTH 4:00-5:15 41 156 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu AHI
HON 292 1 Y(15) 4106 19 3 M16 Afrofuturism TTH 2:20-3:35 41 149 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu CU
HON 292 2 Y(15) 8530 19 3 M16 Healing Arts, World Cultures TTH 11:10-12:25 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu CU
HON 293 1 Y(15) 4107 19 3 M16 Mystery of the Brain MW 12:45-2:00 41 146 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 293 2 Y(15) 6549 19 3 M16 Plants & People MWF 10:20-11:10 41 147 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS
HON 293 3 Y(15) 6550 12 3 M16 Calderwood Seminar: Technology, Fact or Fiction? TTH 4:00-5:15 41 146 Paul Flikkema Paul.Flikkema@nau.edu SAS
HON 294 1 Y(15) 4108 19 3 M16 Divas of the World TTH 9:35-10:50 41 146 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 2 Y(15) 4109 19 3 M17 Divas of the World TTh 11:10-12:25 41 146 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 3 Y(15) 4110 19 3 M16 Medical Rhetoric TTh 12:45-2:00 41 149 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 4 Y(15) 4111 19 3 M16 On Leadership TTh 9:35-10:50 41 157 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 5 Y(15) 4112 19 3 M16 On Leadership TTh 8:00-9:15 41 157 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 6 Y(15) 4113 19 3 M16 Medical Rhetoric TTh 4:00-5:15 41 149 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW
HON 303 1 9042 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship M 10:20-11:10 41 148 Sarah Friedmann Sarah.Friedmann@nau.edu 
HON 303 2 7448 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 10:20-11:10 41 148 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu
HON 303 3 9043 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship M 4:00-4:50 41 148 Sarah Friedmann Sarah.Friedmann@nau.edu 
HON 303 4 9044 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 4:00-4:50 41 148 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu
HON 303 5 1151 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship ONLINE Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu ONLINE class
HON 391 1 4434 19 3 M16 Writing to Change the World TTh 12:45-2:00 41 156 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu AHI
HON 393 1 4438 19 3 M16 Hot Mess: Ecological Fiction MW 2:20-3:35 41 147 Ted Martinez Theodore.Martinez@nau.edu SAS
HON 393 3 6551 19 3 M16 Biology of Cancer TTh 11:10-12:25 41 145 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 395 1 10364 12 3 M16 Calderwood Seminar: Travel Writing MW 4:00-5:15 41 145 Will Cordeiro William.Corderio@nau.edu
HON 491C 1 4970 12 3 M16 Calderwood Seminar: Dis-Ease TTH 12:45-2:00 41 145 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu CAP
HON 491C 2 4971 15 3 M16 Creative Workshop MW 5:00-6:45 41 145 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu CAP
HON 491C 3 4972 1 1 M16 Capstone: Honors Study Abroad Proposal required for enrollment
ISM 120H 1 5434 30 3 M16 Intro to CIS- Honors T 9:35-10:50 SAS
MUS 333H 1 9787 20 3 M16 Jazz History & Styles - Honrs MWF 12:40-1:30 41 157 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu CU
PHI 150H 1 9432 23 3 M16 Phil of the World - Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 23 209 Russel Pryba Russel.Pryba@nau.edu AHIG
PHI 150H 2 10381 23 3 M16 Phil of the World - Honors TTH 11:10-12:25 18 111A Russel Pryba Russel.Pryba@nau.edu AHIG
POS 351H 1 7602 3 3 M16 Classical Pol Though - Honors TTH 4:00-5:15 70 103 Sean Parson JWRT
SOC 204H 1 4445 10 3 M16 Soc Gender- Honors MW 2:20-3:35 70 205 April Petillo SPW
SOC 215H 1 9453 19 3 M16 Race & Ethn Relations - Honors T 4:00-6:30 41 157 Michael Cruz SPWE NEW
SOC 316H 1 7636 10 3 M16 Soc of Sexuality - Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 710 104 April Petillo
SPA 102H 1 2746 25 4 M16 First Year Spanish- Honors MTWTh 8:00-8:50am 25 4113 CU
TH 341WH 1 6515 4 3 M16 History/theatre  li- Honors MWF 9:10-10:00 37 219 Shadow Zimmerman JWRT
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